ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SH 7341C Yr Regn: 20/09/2016			
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry Taxi / Prime Mover /			
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	VA / INV / MV Truck / Trailer or			
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRIDGA) C.C 1798			
at Workshop m/s	Colour We A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA			
of	Sp.Reading 266576 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA			
Insured:	Eng/No:			
Policy No.	C/No: JTPKB3 FUX 03530568			
Claims No. MT/1091187-002 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Roor / Burní				
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or			
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or			
Make of Veh:	Modi : Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or			
	Tyre Size: F: 195/65 R15			
(Policy Condition)	R: -			
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /			
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF DAVANT I			
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>			
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 7 mm			
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No L/Bal. / mm L/Bal. /				
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 09/04/2020 D.O.I. 9/04/2020			
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes for No	Survey held at comfortiely to (Loyarg)			
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt /) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or			
Vehicle: IN / OUT				
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.			
Date / Time Action / Instruction				
	(NTIC)			
	(HS)			
L/9:\$2800/2 with Irepairders F	Red:976.09;25%			
	42			
confirm on 21/4/2020 with Jump	wi .			
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Date/Time	ays Of Repair: 2			
Secretary and American America				
Date/Time, File Return to?	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:			
2) Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s + Rssi			
	: Interview (\$) Photos			
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others			
Lump Sum / I.C.I. CT 2800 LUMP SUM	: Weekend 18			

COMFORTDELGRO

			2056	00044		CON	ENGINEERING
	ob Ref	No	222.000	93011		Com	ortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Date		•	20.0	4.2020		59 Lo	oyang Drive Singapore 508969 6546 8156
FINAL	IZATIO	ON FO	RM				
То	:		L	.KK		Fax:	
Attn				RAM			
			: SH 73	41C		DOA:	09/04/20
The s	urvey a	ınd esti	mates of th	ne repairs of the at	ove-mentioned	d vehicle are a	s follows:-
1.	The re	epair jo	b shall bill t	o:	NTUC		SLR8682S
2.	The fir	nalized	amount sh	all be:		###	
	(a)	Spare	Parts after	List discount			
	(b)	Labou	r Charges		 		-
	81.6	Total	for Part-By	/-Part Repair Cos	t		9
						N	###
	(c.)	Total f	or Lumpsu	(if applicable) m repair cost after Repair cost	Less: 20%	-	\$2,800.00
				•			8
3.	Estima	ated no	ormal period	d for repairs:	2 wo	rking days	
						inned if there	la ma vambu fram varu
4.			king days	re amount as Cor	rect and Conf	irmea ii there	is no reply from you
5.	Thank you for your assis		stance.	We confirm the estimate		estimates and	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			fin	alized amount		
				ha			(1)
	Signat	ture :		M	Sic	gnature:	A
	Name		JUMANI	1	Name :		Rain
	Tel		6214 831	5	_	Date : 21	
	Fax		65468156		_		2 210112000
	0.0000000			-L			<u> </u>
For O	fficial	Use O	nly				
	ı	Item		Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1. Re	Rental Rate P/Day		ay		YES		-
2. Lo	Loss of Income Paid		Paid		N		
3. Su	rvey Fe	ees					
	4. LTA Search Fee			\$7.49			
Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)							
14.000	errun		- 1 - S				W.
Rema	rks:						

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 09.04.2020 Time: 10:24:58

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305393011

MILEAGE

: SH 7341C : 0000000000

MAKE

MODEL

: TOYOTA

DATE OF REGN

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4) : 20.09.2016

DATE/TIME IN

09.04.2020 09:10

ACCIDENT DATE :

09.04.2020

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2292-G COVER FRONT BUMPER

1 495.50 25.00 371.62 DEFISOR

0002 04-01-0302-4991-G LAMP ASSY FOG RH

1 910.20 25.00 682.65

0003 04-01-0302-2915-G UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP RH

1 2,530.10 25.00 1,897.57 SCr

0004 04-01-0302-2170-G BRACKET FRT BUMPER EXTENS

99.00 25.00 74.25 XVV 1

SUB-TOTAL : 3,026.09

JOB NATURE

0000 PB

PANEL BEATING

400.00 \$ 320

0001 SP

SPRAYPAINT CHARGE

300.00 \$200

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 750.00

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

TOTAL

: 3,776.09

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Panciex 9/04/2020 (545 Paraguram Quecato.com \$5622778 2900 Pooto (2900 Pooto (2900 Pooto (2900 Pooto (2900 Pooto

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORIDELGRO

f Service Advisor

turned to Service Reception upon collection

Signature/Date

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 608286

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

Date/Time:3200999049920206410:17

Page: 1 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 'eam: JOB CARD Sales Order: JC NO.: 305393011 REGN NO. 7341C **FOMER** MILEAGE COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE: TOYOTA 18 FUEL 7010045 TOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....F RESS MQDEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)09.04.2020 09:10 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU 09.2016 (R) TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS CODE B3FUX03530568 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: OUNT CARD NO. JOB DESCRIPTION Accident Date: 09.04.2020 VATURE: 3P 09.04.2020/C COONT 3/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION KED & PASSED OUT BY: SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE ledgement Slip Exit Pass Vehicle No.: SH 7341C JU NTUC LKK SH 7341C No .:

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Date

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	DENT		EMENT
AUU		OIAI	

Date Of Report

09/04/2020 09:55 09/04/2020 08:20

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG ANG MO KIO AVE 8

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SH7341C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No

1XXXXX821R

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGETAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TAN ENG KHON

NRIC No

SXXXX918C

Date Of Birth

17/04/1959

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

00100011

Driving Experience

25/10/1983

_

36 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98277893

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

dress TEKBOBBY@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 630 HOUGANG AVENUE 8

#02-54

Postcode

530630

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR8682S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

LH FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information setout in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outlisde of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared/disclosed:
 - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSFER STATE AND STEELED

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Cent Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

on look

A SH 7341C	
B SLR 8682S	
	Centro: Residence
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	ICES OF THE ACCIDENT
on 9/4/2000 Arry Mu Low a	@ about 0820 hr 1 was driving along 48. with one pansenger.
After my pensivenile SUR Righ Front.	nger a lighted r slowly move my toxi when suddenly 8682S cat mlv my line and 400 grazed only thai
No Mybred	
the statement of the large experience that the statement of Statement of	
A STATE OF THE STA	
The state of the s	
DECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.
COMPONENTS OF TOTAL	98-21 TR
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Drive 's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Ceptre Personnel's Signature Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Aborthop to the same of the sa

Page 4 of 12

1865 Page 18

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vahia	le Own	or Dar	tions	-
venic	ie Own	er Par	псп	ars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 821R

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SH7341C
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 13 Apr 2020
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2016

Engine No.: 2ZRR923990

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

JTDKB3FUX03530568
90.0 kW (120 bhp)
\$31,008.00
20 Sep 2016

20 Sep 2016

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$5,000.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 19 Sep 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: \$3,750.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 Sep 2024

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 8

 PQP Paid:
 \$42,672.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$23,647.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$27,397.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Apr 2020